This is to certify that // conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location: Della // No Mobile	cutive Name bile No.: Guthe Manual Collecting to Xcel as possible No.: 257	registered with us as a findata. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Legard Valid From 7 1/25 to 3//3/2/4/3/2/4/3/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4	reelance supplied to collect Matter. Reference	er for arket	f the freelancer
				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Akansi House Address 1/1543, West Rowtes Neg Mahdag	par pelli	Job No: "ZO YO 1/1/ Job Title: Chgrb' E Fieldwork Location: Delly MCR	Reference Date:	er Code: M V D te No: 0/1/24	GLF-202 0363
stall at the project briefing which	ch you had at	ith you regarding the assignment pertaitended on.			
A) Fees for Assignment:	signment and	other associated fees as mentioned her	eunder, on the ter		
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	edilder, on the ter	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
A) Fees for Assignment:			eunder, on me ter	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type Off Und e above stated assignment will mbers/quantity through the device is scommunicated at the above statignment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to pu manent/temporary employment hout showing any reason thereof	start fromice handed over directly ited briefing. It is the composition of the com	Segment - Center	completed assigns complete quantity on should be alwa ay result in non-ac an employment bu r any other perso company reserves	Quantity (Nos) / O ment should be do and data be syncusys in active and Greeplance and mait merely an assign, and that no re its right to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 5 022 elivered in require ed on daily basis sites be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assignment t

om ame of the Freelancer:- Akowa ddress:- obile No:- 1/1573, h	show	Mi	the	4	Mrs. S	Charle	hal	gre Nel	'le
obile No:- 1/1573, 1/	MIT	ron	Jay.	10	July 5	300			
			BIL	_			-		
ustomer's Name & Address fo: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P 7, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Delhi-110 h.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	VT. LTD 0020			Bill N	77	13/20	ne	U-2013	- 03(3
Towards my	Charges	/Feesa	agains	st Ass	ignment	/sstated	belo	ow:	
Job No: 2024 0/11/	Onarge	311 0000	Origi	inal A	ssignmen and Date	t Rev	ised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Joh Title: Charlie		_							Payore
	ar								
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									,
3- Main interview -			8	3	560			4000/	
4- Main interview-								/	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcriptic (Specify)	n/Others								
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Prevng	Mitte	u .							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature									
Totals		T .							
A) Fees for Assignemt Job	No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges				Am	ount:-				
jej		Gra	and To	otal (A+B) For	r Net Pa	yme	nt 400	2/-
Rupees in Words: for thous	gud	oul	4.						,
			Sum	ıma	rv				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type		ched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
oilli splus bells	FZF	10		-	2	8		8	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (b) My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	e Alunpha A	NPA	323 1	95	Benefi	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Nam Code	with all terms and core: HDFC B : JAKAOSA eccived On:	ANCE
(Signature & Date)	-	-	why		-1-		BIII C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approv	vea by	with d	ate				gones of the second

										The second second	
From Name of Address:- Mobile No	De the Freela H	lhi incer:-! No-8	Seeme 1 J	Jai	swal Enc	lave	Pe	nt-2	Mohay	Garden	UHon Nagar
MODIC IV	-	17'	(2811			BIL			7. 20.		
							-	ommercía	al Heer		
Customer To: MAR 17, Okhla Ind New Delhi -1 PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE ustrial Estate 10020	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT. L	TD.		Bill N	0:	298	7 4 =U-2023 -	0521
	The second second	To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	agair	nst Ass	Ignment	stated b	elow:	
Job No:		2240	1111			Orig			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	ZH.	ARCIE			W. 2011		•			few 1	
Fieldwork L	ocations:	DE 0	CHI /	MCK						7 u - 1 - 7	
Fees for A			7 311		94.11 - 4			Rate	-	Amount	
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment	J.		Qua	antity	Rate	· ·	Amount	
1- Brie	fing charg	es	2 2			·					
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting		100	-	1	6-00		10 0001	
_	n interview				20 500				10,000		
4- Mai	n interviev	V	1.01			.//	· • 4				
	deration/Tr ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers	7.7					
Other Fed	es/Charg	ges	- *	et - deser					•		
Supervision	n Charges										
Executive				Taisbur	- P	1		·			
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ıre:							
Totals		<u> </u>									
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Code	Amo	ount:-			
			11	202401	240111)						
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es	4	Amount:-							
	- T		100), v	Gr	and T	Total (A+B) For	r Net Payn	nent 10,0	- 100
Rupees in V	Vords:	10	un t	homa	nd o	uly					
		7					nmai	γ			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantil Accepted	y Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	oflwi	neelu	Fr	w	, L		2	20	20	100
My PAN Ad Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	clare the inforceount Nun y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	ATQ ie: S	in (both sides of PJ 096 eemer 55219	247200	ر ۱۵		Benefic Benefic	ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co	ree with all terms and come: Punjab No de: PUNB 0113	tional Bank
Jews.				2 45 to 1		A	Lon			0 1 10 0	od Oni
			7	- 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2		17			Bill	Checked & Clear	ea Un:
(Signature	& Date)			Approv	ved by	with da	ite			

Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate R (Per Quantity though the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and that be synced on daily by had date collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be capture so communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection size figures in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you reclance, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from your permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: October 1921 1921 1921 1922 1925 166 (1)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		- 4112		,	
This is to certify that **Delian **Junioral** registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/Sho has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xeel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: **Zelland** Date of Issue: **Zelland	market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Seema Jaisand House Address H. Mo 81 Defance Part - 2 Mohan Gorden Default Plants Address H. Mo 81 Default Plants Charlie Proceedings of the Mose Address H. Mo 81 Default Plants Gorden Default Plants Address H. Mo 81 Default Plants Gorden Default Plants Address H. Mo 81 Default Plants Gorden Default P	Research Data by M Date of I	and collecting larket Xcel as passue: 20/1/24	registered with us as a freelad data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Septed And Andrews September 1997 Andrews Sep	saltun asesti omnosek endit perio endico endo en onga successiono successiono en en onga endit
Freelancer Name Seema Jouscurd House Address H. Mo - 81 Defence Part - 2 Mohan Gorden UHam Nagar Me as Dellu' Nor Dellu'	1 for		rayang sagar legal da da kentapaga sagar sa laga dire Tagang melang legal da da kentapaga sagar sa laga direk	a pogna snorovinos 4.	(Card Ho	older's Signature
House Address H. No. 81 Defance Job Title: Charlie Reference No: Date: 20/11 mg Part - 2 Mohan Gorden Fieldwork Location: Dellui Mon. Date: 20/11 mg Pear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain tatal at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate R (Per Qi Mos) Interview 20 Soo Soo Soo Soo Soo Soo Soo Soo Soo So	The state of the s	ole to move on more classics.	Assignment letter			n garata en ha mara
his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain tail at the project briefing which you had attended on. It has not offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	House Address H. Wo Part - 2 Moha Ultan Nagar	-81 Defence in Garden Ne w	Job Title: Charlie Fieldwork Location:	Reference No:		052;
e above stated assignment will start fromand end on	e now offer you fees for low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment:	the assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned hereund as a part of the second rate gent gent of the second rate gent gent gent gent gent gent gent ge	Li Ernganas zile sunos gygnil a zauer oglosi osan kraz Er	uantity	Rate Rs.
and end on	Data Collection 13	mlw.voi.go	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TELLS DARGATE OF TABLES.	2 12 13 31 21	(Per Qty)
mbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you selancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from your manent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assign thout showing any reason thereof. Tolerand level a the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all rms and conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 999951663	ace to Face	Mair	1 Interview	2	20	500
support of your Can which Bill to the contract by you. Therefore, by accoming and a contract to the contract of the contract o	ambers/quantity through tat data collected in the device communicated at the abording ment in part/full with elelancer, and you are free rimanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations.	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further refer to pursue any ottoyment in the Compation mentioned by the sent the confidence of the sent the sent the confidence of the sent the confidence of the sent the confidence of the sent the sen	over to you for the data collection task in cominto the secured server. The device location in Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an either vocation of your choice or work for an pany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete in the com	plete quantity and dhould be always in a sult in non-acceptar imployment but mere y other person, and pany reserves its rightent to the best of my but in the presence of the serves.	ata be syncective and Gonce and mayely an assign that no recent to terminate liefs and I	ed on daily basis PS be captured l y to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ite your assignm agree with all
200 Therefore the state of the Signature: Signature: A state of the st	lame of signee: Se	una Jalsa	له ور	tact number:	99995	1667)
rans I manuaries A (anomibnos bas en 12) Witness Name	County CAN 5 to 17 1.7 1. Statement and nor 1.2 1.2 2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2	isi jeng ki ciri. momis andli A s	U 1 2 (1) WHI MANNEY AND	ature;	ines P 4	Parket House

Contact number:

Signature:

This is to certify that conducting interviews a Research Data by Mari	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Secutive Name: Oblile No.: Color Marked registered with us as a freel and collecting data. He/She has been authorized bet Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter e: Color 24 Valid From: 21/2-10 Z//12 Oblile No: 20/2/2010 Address: This Authority reelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ance supplier for to collect Market	PIC of	the freelancer
	-		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Leash House Address F-101, Meex Panch heel l	rorden Della 1000	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		ELF 2023 036 Y
etail at the project briefing w	ssion we had with you regarding the assignment pertainin hich you had attended on. assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereur			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Q	uantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type		,	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
oflli we	North-Delli			
he above stated assignment vambers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without celancer, and you are free to the communicated at the above signment themporary employment of the celancer and you are free to the celancer.	rill start from and end on	npleted assignment sl nplete quantity and d should be always in a result in non-acceptar employment but mere ny other person, and apany reserves its righ	nould be del nata be synce ctive and GH ice and may ely an assign that no req t to terminat	ivered in required on daily basis and to rejection of the intent to you as uest from you are your assignment.
he above stated assignment vambers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to transport the communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free to transport the collemnity declare the informations and conditions.	vill start from and end on	npleted assignment sl nplete quantity and de should be always in as result in non-acceptar employment but mere my other person, and apany reserves its righ rect to the best of my b	nould be del ata be synce ctive and GF ace and may ely an assign that no req t to terminat	ivered in required on daily basis and to rejection of the intent to you as uest from you are your assignment.
ne above stated assignment vambers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without celancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informat	ill start from and end on	npleted assignment sl nplete quantity and d should be always in a result in non-acceptar employment but mere ny other person, and apany reserves its righ	hould be del ata be synce ctive and GF ace and may ely an assign that no req t to terminat	ivered in required on daily basis? So e captured it to rejection of inment to you a uest from you e your assignment assignment to you are your assignment.

Invoice Subsequent Invoices 18 lagree with all terms and conditions. Name: KANAAA BANK Code: CIVABOOOIFS Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Checked &							, p. フッチョ)	(Signature & Date)	
subsequent Invoices is and conditions. WARA BANK REDOCITES	Bill Received On:	Bill		Provide	and the same of th		-	JE.	12 seeshely	
e Subsequent Invoices	ne: $\mathcal{K}\mathcal{A}$	I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ハイト Beneficiary Bank Account Mame: トロルがん Miffed Beneficiary Bank Account Number: ドラうトの多のトリティン Beneficiary IFSC Code: アノスタののに E&OE	t to the best of m Benefi Benefi	rue and correct	I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and My PAN Account Number is: ハイト Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ドセルがん がけんり Beneficiary Bank Account Number: パテラケッ多の ヤヤッケー E&OE	(both sides of 1/1/A) A 1/1/3%	ne: Ka	mation men nber is: count Main count Nun	I solemnly declare the Information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Numbe: Beneficiary Bank Account Numbe:	My PAN A Beneficial Beneficial
	18	8	72		Z	みら	peelw	oftwie	11110	
idinthis Quantity Payable in	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me		Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Date Collection Type	Centre	Segment	Job No.	Assignment Number
			ary	Summary					1 1	
1000/-	ent 7	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment $\int_{\mathcal{L}}$	(A+B) For	nd Total	B.	t sugar	*	8/01/00		Rupees in Words:
			Amount:-	An				Š	on Charge	B) Supervision Charges
			Amount:-		lask Code	JOD NO.			Assigneme	A) rees for Assigneme
				4	1					Totals
						e:	ignatur	Date: S	yee ID:	EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:
					4	Milten	busalo	086	Name:	Executive Name:
) is	Charge	Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges
					S	ion/Other	Transcript	nslation/1	Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	5- Mode (Spec
									Main interview-	4- Main i
7/20	9000		25	18					Main interview -	3- Main i
							ting	ntact/List	Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1- Briefir 2- Recrui
Amount	Am		Rate	Quantity			ent	& Segm	ion Type	Data Collection Type & Segment
									signmen	Fees for Assignment
						MUR	6	Dellie	\	Fieldwork Locations:
te Quantity And Amount Payble	Revised Assignment Number and Date	+	Original Assignment Number and Date	Original A Number	-			07	Lomolli	
_	w:	Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:	signment/	jainst As	s/Feesag	/ Charge	ards my	Tow		
2023-0364	1,2	r Code: MXDEU-	Bill No: Date: 27/3 Freelancer Code:	Bill No: Date: Freelan		0020	w Delhi-11	ise –III, Ne	al Estate Pha 13500 086D	TO: MARKE I XCEL DAIA MA MAINTAIN 170: NARKEI XCEL DAIA MA MAINTAIN 170: 170: 170: 170: 170: 170: 170: 170:
		Use;	For Commercial Use:	Foir C		77.1	7777	ddress	ame & Ac	Customer's Name & Address
				BILL	ш.	4				
	nechi	New neel	`	Enclans	by Milter princh Phael eno 76 7818577	Kashirh Milton 101, panahsha 76 76	Rashi	1,	reelance	Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-

Della Name of the Freelancer: - AJMER ANSARI
Address: - C-147 JAITPUR EXT. BADARPUR DECHI-110044
Mobile No: - 9873488634 Customer's Name & Address
To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT. LTD. For Commercial Use: Bill No: 2N2/18 Date: 2N2/18 Freelancer Code: MXDE LF - 2023 - 0163 Bill No: Towards my Charges/Fees against Assignment/s stated below: Original Assignment Revised Assignment 202401111 Quantity and Job No: Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payable Charlie Job Title: Fieldwork Locations: Nembesi Dulli NCR Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -500 5000 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges ALOK KUMAR **Executive Name:** ALDI EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: A) Fees for Assignment Job No Task Code Amount: -Amount: -B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A + B) for Net Payment 5000 FIVE THOUSNDS ONCY Rupees in Words: Summary Quantity Rejected by IQC and Quantity Paid in Quantity Quantity Data Quantity Invoice Assignment Number Paid in Job No Segment Centre Collection Synched/ Submitted Payable in Quantity Earlier Туре this Subsequent Accepted Agreed Invoices Invoice Invoices by me Delle 2014 oflui Fr 20 10 10 10 O I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BKDPA 3673 B Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ADMER ANSARI Beneficiary Bank Name: State Bank of India Beneficiary Bank Account Number: マッろくく 591453 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0003551 DWER Bill Received On: ALDIE Bill Checked & Cleared On: (Signature & Date) Approved by with date

T7, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: ALOK KUMAR Mobile No.: 99995/6671	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that PDPER ANSARI registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name AJMER ANSARI House Address C - 147 JAIT PUR EXT. BADAR PUR Dulki - 110044	au 00116	Freelancer Code: MX DELF 2023-013 Reference No: Date: 20/1/24
	-	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FLF	Main Interviaw	₹ ₀	500

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

erms and conditions.	,	
Date: 20/1/24	Signed in the presence of	of:
	1) Witness Name:	ALOK KUMAN
Name of signee: AIMER ANSARI	Contact number:	7922516GC1
•	Signature:	A 60
Signature: WMG2	2) Witness Name:	
	Contact number:	
	Signature:	